68
Chem Pharm
Sensors for pH Measurement
Specifications
pH: 0 … 14
Temperature: -5 … +100 °C
Pressure: -1 ... 3 bars (mechanical up to 12 bars)
Temperature detector: Pt 1000

or
s
Fit
tin
gs
For up-to-date information, please visit www.knick.de
Product Range Order No.
SE 558 pH sensor Length 120 mm SE 558/1
Length 225 mm SE 558/2
Accessories Order No.
VP6-ST cable 3 m ZU 0313
5 m ZU 0314
10 m ZU 0315
20 m ZU 0584
Buffer Solutions (20 °C) Quantity Order No.
pH value 2.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0200/250
pH value 4.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0400/250
1000 ml CS-P0400/1000
3000 ml CS-P0400/1000
pH value 7.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0700/250
1000 ml CS-P0700/1000
3000 ml CS-P0700/1000
pH value 9.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0900/250
1000 ml CS-P0900/1000
3000 ml CS-P0900/1000
pH value 12.00 ± 0.05 250 ml CS-P1200/250
Equipotential bonding
electrode
Platinum; for monitoring the reference system of the
pH sensor or for simultaneous ORP measurement